
Place Date Naiss Temps Points
1 TARCY William 1979 50 NL 26.46 1029

2 MONTY Mélanie 1979 50 BR 38.76 1009

3 BISSEY Emmanuel 1972 50 NL 27.67 949

4 KUOM Angelique 1982 100 BR 1:26.13 937

5 DROUILLET Laurent 1966 50 PAP 32.21 860

6 POINTEAU Guillaume 1992 50 NL 29.33 844

7 GOUAZE Arnaud 1981 50 NL 29.80 816

8 BERNASSE Fabrice 1977 50 BR 38.63 785

9 NOE Vanessa 1985 50 NL 36.51 687

10 CORMONT Guillaume 1975 50 NL 32.14 682

11 BENOIT Pierrick 1972 50 BR 41.16 674

12 RECOLET David 1991 50 NL 32.57 658

13 LEBLANC Hélène 1981 50 NL 37.41 643

14 MARQUANT Luce-Emilie 1992 50 BR 48.01 631

15 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 NL 37.77 626

16 SIMARIK Julie 1991 200 NL 2:49.22 622

17 SZEPIZDYN Ludovic 1976 50 BR 43.08 595

18 RECOLET Blandine 1993 100 DOS 1:32.17 580

19 DELLENBACH Eléna 1964 50 BR 49.56 577

20 LONGUEPEE Héloïse 1997 50 NL 38.98 569

21 GRAIN Marie 1992 400 4 N 6:45.44 560

22 TISSERAND Jérôme 1990 50 NL 34.76 546

23 FETTRE Anaïs 1997 50 BR 50.70 538

24 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 NL 35.38 516

25 MOREAUX Gaetane 1992 100 BR 1:48.80 507

26 JUSTE Jérome 1989 50 BR 45.89 489

27 ANDRIEU Julie 1994 50 BR 52.60 477

28 DEBRIS Anne-Christine 1976 50 DOS 46.67 477

29 MECHIN Jean-Michel 1969 200 4 N 3:11.43 427

30 LACOMBE Marie 1996 50 NL 42.44 423

31 MASSET Manon 1996 50 PAP 47.42 375

32 BOUVIER Charlotte 1997 100 NL 1:34.23 342

33 CHAUMARD Emeline 1996 50 BR 57.46 336

34 RENSON Eric 1978 100 NL 1:26.67 303

35 BELLANGER Alex 1997 50 NL 40.52 300

36 GARNIER Pauline 1996 50 BR 59.74 279

37 REGNIER Antoine 1996 50 BR 52.68 275

38 SOREL Juliette 1995 50 DOS 52.76 275

39 KANTOUR Martine 1961 50 BR 1:00.66 257

40 FENWICK Wayland 1997 50 DOS 48.70 252
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Nageur Nage



41 TISSERAND Philippe 1953 50 BR 56.15 189

42 SPEURT Jeremy 1995 50 DOS 51.06 188

43 RICBOURG Pauline 1996 50 NL 50.12 175

44 DUMET Mélandre 1996 50 BR 1:05.29 162

45 LALLART Christelle 1982 50 BR 1:06.51 140

46 HERMEL Florian 1995 50 PAP 51.80 139

47 MOISE Sarah 1997 50 BR 1:08.18 113

48 SONNET Bastien 1996 50 BR 1:00.44 105

49 DZIADOSZ Corentin 1996 50 NL 47.33 103

50 DELAHOCHE Mathis 1996 50 BR 1:01.15 93

51 LEBLEU Adrien 1994 400 4 N 8:17.29 88

52 CARBON Fanny 1996 50 NL 54.32 85

53 DESMARETS Chloe 1995 50 DOS 1:01.63 80

54 BIZIEN Tiphaine 1997 50 NL 54.95 75

55 LEBLANC Clémence 1997 50 BR 1:11.71 66

56 ZIOLKOWSKI Stanislas 1997 50 BR 1:03.60 59

57 PARENT Romain 1996 50 NL 52.64 21

58 JEAN Wilson 1995 50 BR 1:08.13 16

59 FERREIRA Valentin 1997 50 NL 1:03.10 1

Place Date Naiss Temps Points
1 MONTY Mélanie 1979 50 BR 38.76 1009

2 KUOM Angelique 1982 100 BR 1:26.13 937

3 NOE Vanessa 1985 50 NL 36.51 687

4 LEBLANC Hélène 1981 50 NL 37.41 643

5 MARQUANT Luce-Emilie 1992 50 BR 48.01 631

6 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 NL 37.77 626

7 SIMARIK Julie 1991 200 NL 2:49.22 622

8 RECOLET Blandine 1993 100 DOS 1:32.17 580

9 DELLENBACH Eléna 1964 50 BR 49.56 577

10 LONGUEPEE Héloïse 1997 50 NL 38.98 569

11 GRAIN Marie 1992 400 4 N 6:45.44 560

12 FETTRE Anaïs 1997 50 BR 50.70 538

13 MOREAUX Gaetane 1992 100 BR 1:48.80 507

14 DEBRIS Anne-Christin 1976 50 DOS 46.67 477

15 ANDRIEU Julie 1994 50 BR 52.60 477

16 LACOMBE Marie 1996 50 NL 42.44 423

17 MASSET Manon 1996 50 PAP 47.42 375

18 BOUVIER Charlotte 1997 100 NL 1:34.23 342

19 CHAUMARD Emeline 1996 50 BR 57.46 336

20 GARNIER Pauline 1996 50 BR 59.74 279

21 SOREL Juliette 1995 50 DOS 52.76 275

22 KANTOUR Martine 1961 50 BR 1:00.66 257

23 RICBOURG Pauline 1996 50 NL 50.12 175
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24 DUMET Mélandre 1996 50 BR 1:05.29 162

25 LALLART Christelle 1982 50 BR 1:06.51 140

26 MOISE Sarah 1997 50 BR 1:08.18 113

27 CARBON Fanny 1996 50 NL 54.32 85

28 DESMARETS Chloe 1995 50 DOS 1:01.63 80

29 BIZIEN Tiphaine 1997 50 NL 54.95 75

30 LEBLANC Clémence 1997 50 BR 1:11.71 66

Place Date Naiss Temps Points
1 TARCY William 1979 50 NL 26.46 1029

2 BISSEY Emmanuel 1972 50 NL 27.67 949

3 DROUILLET Laurent 1966 50 PAP 32.21 860

4 POINTEAU Guillaume 1992 50 NL 29.33 844

5 GOUAZE Arnaud 1981 50 NL 29.80 816

6 BERNASSE Fabrice 1977 50 BR 38.63 785

7 CORMONT Guillaume 1975 50 NL 32.14 682

8 BENOIT Pierrick 1972 50 BR 41.16 674

9 RECOLET David 1991 50 NL 32.57 658

10 SZEPIZDYN Ludovic 1976 50 BR 43.08 595

11 TISSERAND Jérôme 1990 50 NL 34.76 546

12 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 NL 35.38 516

13 JUSTE Jérome 1989 50 BR 45.89 489

14 MECHIN Jean-Michel 1969 200 4 N 3:11.43 427

15 RENSON Eric 1978 100 NL 1:26.67 303

16 BELLANGER Alex 1997 50 NL 40.52 300

17 REGNIER Antoine 1996 50 BR 52.68 275

18 FENWICK Wayland 1997 50 DOS 48.70 252

19 TISSERAND Philippe 1953 50 BR 56.15 189

20 SPEURT Jeremy 1995 50 DOS 51.06 188

21 HERMEL Florian 1995 50 PAP 51.80 139

22 SONNET Bastien 1996 50 BR 1:00.44 105

23 DZIADOSZ Corentin 1996 50 NL 47.33 103

24 DELAHOCHE Mathis 1996 50 BR 1:01.15 93

25 LEBLEU Adrien 1994 400 4 N 8:17.29 88

26 ZIOLKOWSKI Stanislas 1997 50 BR 1:03.60 59

27 PARENT Romain 1996 50 NL 52.64 21

28 JEAN Wilson 1995 50 BR 1:08.13 16

29 FERREIRA Valentin 1997 50 NL 1:03.10 1

MESSIEURS

Nageur Nage


